Outdoors Queensland

Sympgsium

8.25

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.15

10:15

10:30
11:15

12:00

12:30
13:15
14:00
14:45
15:20

16:00

16:45

MC, Dom Courtney
QORF

Gudjugudju

Michael Healy, MP
MC

Prof. Marcia Langton
Morning Tea

Liz Horne

Ben Gall

Australian Heritage Specialists
Phil Reeves

QFSR Skills Alliance

Lunch

Madoc Sheehan
John Rainbird
Afternoon Tea
Marie Taylor

Reef Magic Education

Russell Boswell
Savannah Guides

Close

Outdoors Queensland Symposium 2018

Friday, September 14
Joseph Banks Ballroom
Rydges Esplanade Hotel

Cairns

Welcome / Housekeeping

Welcome to Country
Ministers Presentation
Theme, purpose & process

Keynote

National Training Package

Cultural Stewardship

The skills and training landscape of the OR
sector

Developing Hervey’s Boulders

Reef Education to Sea Country connections:
Innovation of co- learning for a sustainable
future

How can Tour Guides be Protectors and
Interpreters of their natural and cultural
landscapes?

MC



