

Outdoors Queensland Symposium 2018

Friday, September 14 Joseph Banks Ballroom Rydges Esplanade Hotel

Cairns

8.25	MC, Dom Courtney QORF	Welcome / Housekeeping
8.30	Gudjugudju	Welcome to Country
8.45	Michael Healy, MP	Ministers Presentation
9.00	MC	Theme, purpose & process
9.15	Prof. Marcia Langton	Keynote
10:15	Morning Tea	
10:30	Liz Horne	National Training Package
11:15	Ben Gall Australian Heritage Specialists	Cultural Stewardship
12:00	Phil Reeves QFSR Skills Alliance	The skills and training landscape of the OR sector
12:30	Lunch	
13:15	Madoc Sheehan	Developing Hervey's Boulders
14:00	John Rainbird	
14:45	Afternoon Tea	
15:20	Marie Taylor Reef Magic Education	Reef Education to Sea Country connections: Innovation of co-learning for a sustainable future
16:00	Russell Boswell Savannah Guides	How can Tour Guides be Protectors and Interpreters of their natural and cultural landscapes?
16:45	Close	MC